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Spring 2024

Program

Town Hall News, André Bernier weather &
Today’s Good News Verse at the top of each hour

1:15 AM
2:15AM
3:15AM
4:15AM
4:45 AM
5:15AM
5:30 AM
5:45 AM
6:45 AM
7:45 AM
8:45 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
12:06 PM
12:30 PM
1:15PM
1:30 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM
3:30PM
4:15PM
4:45PM
5:15PM
5:30PM
5:45 PM
6:06 PM
6:45 PM
7:15PM
7:30 PM
8:15PM
8:30 PM
9:15PM
9:30 PM
10:15PM
10:30 PM
11:15PM

Unshackled! Daily Devotionals

Refresh Daily Devotionals — Berni Dymet
Our Daily Bread Radio

Reset — Bonnie Sala

Christian Working Woman — Mary Lowman
The Wisdom Journey — Stephen Davey
Mornings with Mark Zimmerman 5:30-9AM
Getting God's Message — Lud Golz
Footsteps — Andy Napier

The Public Square — Dave Zanotti
Daughters of Promise — Christine Wyrtzen
Morning & Evening — Bill Neff

Turning Point — David Jeremiah

Sharing Hope — Joni Eareckson Tada

A New Beginning — Greg Laurie

A Word With You — Ron Hutchcraft
Wisdom for the Heart — Stephen Davey
Mission Network News — Ruth Kramer
The Public Square — Dave Zanotti

My MoneyLife — Chuck Bentley

Leading the Way — Michael Youssef
Refresh Daily Devotionals — Berni Dymet
Love Worth Finding — Adrian Rogers
Afternoon Drive 3-6PM

Our Daily Bread Radio

Adventures in Odyssey

Reset — Bonnie Sala

Christian Working Woman — Mary Lowman
Laugh Again — Phil Callaway

Breakpoint — John Stonestreet

Two Minutes With Tony — Tony Evans
Heartfelt Radio Dinner Concert

The Wisdom Journey — Stephen Davey
Guidelines for Living — Harold Sala

Faith and Finance — Rob West
Unshackled! Daily Devotionals

Daily Hope — Rick Warren

A Different Perspective — Berni Dymet
Truth For Life — Alistair Begg

Sharing Hope — Joni Eareckson Tada

The Word for Today — Chuck Smith
Morning & Evening — Bill Neff

SATURDAYS

Town Hall News, weather & Today’s Good News Verse
at the top of each hour (except 8am & 9am)

1:15 AM
2:15AM
6:15 AM
6:44 AM
7:15 AM
7:15 AM
7:30 AM
8:01 AM
8:30 AM
9:01 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:06 AM
12:06 PM
1:30 PM
2:15PM
2:30PM
4:10PM
6:06 PM
6:44 PM
8:15PM
11:15PM

Unshackled! Daily Devotionals

Refresh Daily Devotionals — Berni Dymet
Morning & Evening — Bill Neff

Christian Working Woman — Mary Lowman
Children’s Programming 7:15 - 10am
Keys for Kids

Jungle Jam and Friends

Life at The Pond

Paws & Tales

Adventures in Odyssey

Down Gilead Lane

First Person — Wayne Shepherd

Gospel Radio Favorites — Brian Crowe — 1 Hour
Gospel Radio Favorites — Brian Crowe — 2" Hour
VOM Radio — Todd Nettleton

Refresh Daily Devotionals — Berni Dymet
The Boundless Show — Lisa Anderson
Christian Working Woman — Mary Lowman
Heartfelt Radio Dinner Concert
Science, Scripture, and Salvation
Unshackled! Daily Devotionals

Morning & Evening — Bill Neff

Town Hall News, weather & Today’s Good News Verse
at the top of each hour (except 11am & Noon)

1:15 AM
2:15AM
6:15 AM
7:30 AM
8:15AM
8:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:01PM
2:15PM
2:30PM
3:30PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:06 PM
6:55PM
7:30 PM
8:15PM
9:30 PM
10:30 PM
11:15PM

Unshackled! Daily Devotionals
Refresh Daily Devotionals — Berni Dymet
Morning & Evening — Bill Neff

Haven of Rest

Unshackled! Daily Devotionals

The Bible Study Hour — James Montgomery Boice
Grace Baptist Church — Richard Powers Sr.

Psalm 95 — Kathy Bowman

Refresh Daily Devotionals — Berni Dymet
Wisdom for the Heart — Stephen Davey
A Call to the Nation — Carter Conlon
Living in the Light — Anne Graham Lotz
The Chosen People — Mitch Glaser
Heartfelt Radio Dinner Concert
Encouraging Words — Darlene Sala
Moving Forward — Stephen Rummage
Unshackled! Daily Devotionals

Truth For Life — Alistair Begg

Songs in the Night — Erwin Lutzer

Printing Services

Morning & Evening — Bill Neff 330-618-7119
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New In 2024! 4

8:30am Sundays HWtﬁk
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“The Bible Study Hour, featuring the expository
LE preaching of Dr. James Boice, offers careful,
in-depth Bible study, preparing you to think
STUDY and act biblically. Dr. Boice brings the Bible’s
truth to bear on all of life, helping listeners
H understand God’s Word in life-changing,
mind-renewing ways. It is a ministry of the

Alliance of Confessing Evangelicals.”

4 w ™
Hw" RaD10)" 91,9FMWKJA
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Christian programming for the entire family on-air and online
24 hours a day, seven days a week!

Phone: 330/848-9090 | Online: heartfeltradio.org
Email: contactus@heartfeltradio.org
» Mornings with Mark Zimmerman - 5:30 - 9am weekdays
» Meteorologist André Bernier weather
» Children’s programs — Sat. 7:15 - 10am & 3:30pm weekdays

« The Heartfelt Radio Dinner Concert each evening at 6:06pm

f Follow Heartfelt Radio on Facebook
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— alexa | jsten on Alexa by saying, “Alexa, open Heartfelt Radio”




