



SATURDAYS

SUNDAYS

Town Hall News, André Bernier weather & Today's Good News Verse at the top of each hour

1:15 AM	Unshackled! Daily Devotionals
2:15 AM	Refresh Daily Devotionals – Berni Dymet
3:15 AM	Our Daily Bread Radio
4:15 AM	Reset – Bonnie Sala
4:45 AM	Christian Working Woman — Mary Lowman
5:15 AM	The Wisdom Journey – Stephen Davey
5:30 AM	Mornings with Mark Zimmerman 5:30-9AM
5:45 AM	Getting God's Message – Lud Golz
6:45 AM	Footsteps — Andy Napier
7:45 AM	The Public Square — Dave Zanotti
8:45 AM	Daughters of Promise – Christine Wyrtzen
9:15 AM	Morning & Evening – Bill Neff
9:30 AM	Turning Point – David Jeremiah
10:15 AM	Sharing Hope — Joni Eareckson Tada
10:30 AM	A New Beginning – Greg Laurie
11:15 AM	A Word With You – Ron Hutchcraft
11:30 AM	Wisdom for the Heart – Stephen Davey
12:06 PM	Mission Network News – Ruth Kramer
12:30 PM	The Public Square — Dave Zanotti
1:15 PM	My MoneyLife – Chuck Bentley
1:30 PM	Leading the Way – Michael Youssef
2:15 PM	Refresh Daily Devotionals – Berni Dymet
2:30 PM	Love Worth Finding – Adrian Rogers
3:00 PM	Afternoon Drive 3-6PM
3:15 PM	Our Daily Bread Radio
3:30 PM	Adventures in Odyssey
4:15 PM	Reset – Bonnie Sala
4:45 PM	Christian Working Woman – Mary Lowman
5:15 PM	Laugh Again — Phil Callaway
5:30 PM	Breakpoint – John Stonestreet
5:45 PM	Two Minutes With Tony – Tony Evans
6:06 PM	Heartfelt Radio Dinner Concert
6:45 PM	The Wisdom Journey – Stephen Davey
7:15 PM	Guidelines for Living – Harold Sala
7:30 PM	Faith and Finance – Rob West
8:15 PM	Unshackled! Daily Devotionals
8:30 PM	Daily Hope – Rick Warren
9:15 PM	A Different Perspective – Berni Dymet
9:30 PM	Truth For Life — Alistair Begg
10:15 PM	Sharing Hope — Joni Eareckson Tada
10:30 PM	The Word for Today – Chuck Smith
11:15 PM	Morning & Evening – Bill Neff

Town Hall News, weather & Today's Good News Verse at the top of each hour (except 8am & 9am)

	1:15 AM	Unshackled! Daily Devotionals
	2:15 AM	Refresh Daily Devotionals – Berni Dymet
	6:15 AM	Morning & Evening – Bill Neff
	6:44 AM	Christian Working Woman – Mary Lowman
	7:15 AM	Children's Programming 7:15 - 10am
	7:15 AM	Keys for Kids
	7:30 AM	Jungle Jam and Friends
	8:01 AM	Life at The Pond
	8:30 AM	Paws & Tales
	9:01 AM	Adventures in Odyssey
	9:30 AM	Down Gilead Lane
	10:30 AM	First Person – Wayne Shepherd
	11:06 AM	Gospel Radio Favorites – Brian Crowe – 1 st Hour
	12:06 PM	Gospel Radio Favorites – Brian Crowe – 2 nd Hour
	1:30 PM	VOM Radio – Todd Nettleton
	2:15 PM	Refresh Daily Devotionals – Berni Dymet
	2:30 PM	The Boundless Show – Lisa Anderson
	4:10 PM	Christian Working Woman – Mary Lowman
	6:06 PM	Heartfelt Radio Dinner Concert
	6:44 PM	Science, Scripture, and Salvation
	8:15 PM	Unshackled! Daily Devotionals
	11:15 PM	Morning & Evening – Bill Neff
_		

Town Hall News, weather & Today's Good News Verse at the top of each hour (except 11am & Noon)

1:15 AM	Unshackled! Daily Devotionals
2:15 AM	Refresh Daily Devotionals – Berni Dymet
6:15 AM	Morning & Evening – Bill Neff
7:30 AM	Haven of Rest
8:15 AM	Unshackled! Daily Devotionals
8:30 AM	The Bible Study Hour – James Montgomery Boice
11:00 AM	Grace Baptist Church – Richard Powers Sr.
12:01 PM	Psalm 95 – Kathy Bowman
2:15 PM	Refresh Daily Devotionals – Berni Dymet
2:30 PM	Wisdom for the Heart – Stephen Davey
3:30 PM	A Call to the Nation – Carter Conlon
4:30 PM	Living in the Light — Anne Graham Lotz
5:30 PM	The Chosen People – Mitch Glaser
6:06 PM	Heartfelt Radio Dinner Concert
6:55 PM	Encouraging Words – Darlene Sala
7:30 PM	Moving Forward — Stephen Rummage
8:15 PM	Unshackled! Daily Devotionals
9:30 PM	Truth For Life — Alistair Begg
10:30 PM	Songs in the Night – Erwin Lutzer
11:15 PM	Morning & Evening – Bill Neff

New In 2024! 8:30am Sundays





"The Bible Study Hour, featuring the expository preaching of Dr. James Boice, offers careful, in-depth Bible study, preparing you to think and act biblically. Dr. Boice brings the Bible's truth to bear on all of life, helping listeners understand God's Word in life-changing, mind-renewing ways. It is a ministry of the Alliance of Confessing Evangelicals."



Spring 2024 Program Guide

Christian programming for the entire family on-air and online 24 hours a day, seven days a week!



Phone: 330/848-9090 | Online: heartfeltradio.org Email: contactus@heartfeltradio.org

- Mornings with Mark Zimmerman 5:30 9am weekdays
- Meteorologist André Bernier weather
- Children's programs Sat. 7:15 10am & 3:30pm weekdays
- The Heartfelt Radio Dinner Concert each evening at 6:06pm

Follow Heartfelt Radio on Facebook

Listen online at heartfeltradio.org or through the Tune-In Radio app

العنه Listen on Alexa by saying, "Alexa, open Heartfelt Radio"